G E A R B O X E S
PF20DU PF20DUPrecision Worm Gear Reducers
Fitted with 24V DC Motor : 0.5 - 2.1 Nm
24V DC Motor
Commutation: Graphite. Number of Sectors: 12. Brushes: Rotary. Magnets: Ferrite.
Axial Backlash: <0.15 mm. Radial Backlash: <0.15 mm.
Max. Axial Load: 30 N Max. Radial Load at 20mm: 60 N
Max. Shaft Push Pressure: 200 N. Operating Temperature Range: -20°C to +85°C.

relative in position to the reducer body. This will affect delivery.
Part Number
Ratio
Rpm
at 12V DC
Nominal
Output Rpm
Efficiency at
1000 Rpm
Nm Output at
1550 Rpm Input DC Motor
Standard
<30’
Low Backlash
<8’
PF20DU-10 PF20DU-10A 10:1 1,550 155.0 86% 0.50 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-12 PF20DU-12A 12:1 1,550 129.0 85% 0.70 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-15 PF20DU-15A 15:1 1,550 103.0 84% 0.80 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-20 PF20DU-20A 20:1 1,550 77.5 78% 1.10 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-30 PF20DU-30A 30:1 1,550 51.0 71% 1.70 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-60 PF20DU-60A 60:1 1,550 25.0 60% 2.10 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-120 PF20DU-120A 120:1 1,550 13.0 32% 1.25 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-SP PF20DU-SPA 5:1 - 120:1 1,550 Special Ratios: Replace SP with required ratio DUN42x40-24
Motor
Part Number
Voltage